
Sr.No. 
1 

3 

6 

8 
9 

4 SHELKE ISHWARI DILIP 

13 

15 

16 
17 

7 KHATAL AKSHADA SANJAY 

18 

19 

20 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 
R.B.Narayanrao Borawake College, Shrirampur 

(Autonomous) 

21 

10 PATARE PRATIKSHA ANL 

22 

12 PATHAN SHIFA FAIYAJ 

Class:-F.,Y.B.Se. Computer Science 
Date-10/06/2025 

24 

Applicant Name 
QURESHI SOHEL AKRAM 
KARALE PAYAL SATISH 

25 

14 JADHAV OMKAR ASHOK 

MUTHE MEGHNA RADHAKRISHNA 

PATHAN REHAN NISAR 
SHAIKH SAHIL JAINUDDIN 

SHAIKH AALIYA KHAJA 

Academic Year 2025-26 

PHOPSE SNEHAL DATTATRAY 

33 

GAIK WAD ADITYA SAHADEV 

DETHE AKSHADA DATTATRAY 

RAHANE GAGAN ANIL 

Merit List-II 

|SHAIKH SUHAN SALAUDDIN 

VIKHE RENUKA SANTOSH 

PATHAN AZAM YUNUS 

SHINDE MAHESH BALASAHEB 

SHAIKH ALIZA ASIF 

23 LOHAKARE JAYARAJ SANDEEP 

MUTHE ANAND SHRIKRUSHAN 

DESHMUKH MADHAVI NAMDEV 

SAWAI ISHWARI KESHAV 

MURKUTE SHRUTI MUKTESHWAR 
26 KHURUD SAMRUDDHI BABASAHEB 
27 GADIYA GAURAV UDAY 
28 MIRZA FAISAL NISAR 

30 PHOPSE AARTI GANESH 
29 PHOPSE VAISHNAVI BABASAHEB 

31 NAVALE SHUBHAM SUBHASH 
32 BENDRE TANAYA INDRABHAN 

KAPSE ROHIT SHASHIKANT 

34 H¯RULE KANCHAN SHRIRAM 

Departerc Ccpuier ScibN. 
RRN B Coc00. Shrirampu 

35 RAWAT AJAY KHUSHALSINGH 
36 TONPE ADITYA VILAS 

Cast Category-General 

Gender Percentage 
Male 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 
Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 
Male 

Lact Dale - |2|o6]202S 

Female 
Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 
Female 

Male 

Female 
Male 
Female 
Female 

|Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 
Female 
Male 

Female 

Male 
Male 

61.5 

60 

60 

56.67 
56.33 

56 

55.83 
55.5 

55.33 
54.83 
54.67 

54.33 
53.83 

53 

52.5 

51.83 

51.67 

51.67 

51.33 

51.17 

50.83 

50.67 

50.5 
50.33 

50.17 

50.17 

49.67 
49.17 

48.5 

48.33 

48 

48 

47.83 

47.83 

47.5 

47 

Prinaipal 
R.B.N. Borawake oege 

Shrirampur 



Sr. No. 

3 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 
R.B.Narayanrao Borawake College, Shrirampur 

(Autonomous) 

Class:-F.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science 
Date-10/06/2025 
Merit List -II 

Academic Year 2025-26 

Applicant Name 
|HAJARE SHRADDHA KISHOR 

|PANSARE PAYAL PRAMOD 

VIDHATE RACHANA BHARAT 

GUJAR OM SUNIL 
SHERKAR SHRUSHTI SUNIL 

BHAGWAT KUNJARI AJAY 

AGARKAR ARYAN BHARAT 

NIRMAL SHRADDHA ABASAHEB 

BORA WAKE VEDANT KIRAN 

SUPEKAR OMKAR HEMANT 

BHAND SHREYA DATTATRAYA 

ASANE SANSKRUTI SANDIP 
YESEKAR JANHAVI CHANGDEV 

KAWALE VAISHNAVI MOHAN 

ROKADE POONAM ANL 
SHINDE SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 

LOHAKARE SNEHAL REVANNATH Female 
LAWANDE VAISHNAVI DATTATRAYFemale 

DEVARE PURVA SACHIN 

SAYYAD SUHANI ASLAM 

RAUT APURVA PRAFULLA 
ADHA V PRANITA RAVINDRA 

DHIRADE RUTUJA GANESH 

SHINDE ADITYA DNYANDEV 

LANDE DNYANESHWARI ASHOK 

GAIK WAD SIDDHI MANOJ 
KHOT SURAJ ANNASAHEB 

PAWAR OMKANT GORAKH 

Department of Cormputer SciencE 
RBN.B.College, Shnramour 

Cast Category-OBC 

|POTE PRATIK VIJAY 

Lcs4 Dele- |2|06|25 

Gender Percentage 
Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 
Male 
Female 

Male 

Male 
Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 
Female 

Male 
Female 
Female 
Male 

BANDRE CHAITANYA ANNASAHEN Male 
Male 

Male 

54.17 
53.5 

53.5 
52.67 
52.5 
52.5 

52.33 
52.17 

52.17 
52.17 

52 
52 

52 

52 

51.83 
51.83 
51.67 

51.67 
51.67 
51.5 

51.5 
S1.5 

51.5 

51.33 
51.17 

50.83 
50.83 
50.83 

50.83 
50.67 

Prinelpal 
R.B.N. Borawake 

Shrirampur cojege 



Sr. No. 

2 

4 

5 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 
R.B.Narayanrao Borawake College, Shrirampur 

(Autonomous) 

Class:-F.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science 
Date-10/06/2025 

Academic Year 2025-26 

Merit List - II 

Applicant Name 
LABADE PAWAN DIGAMBAR 

SANGALE TEJASWI VIJAY 

JADHA V SAKSHI KAILAS 
THORAT GAYATRI SANJAY 

DHERE SHUBHAM SANJAY 

LEKURWALE BHAKTIRAJENDRA 

DHANWATE KARTIK GANESH 

BARASKAR SAKSHI DIPAK 

SAWANT ANUSHKA BHAUSAHEB 

GHAWATE KIRTI ARUN 

Department of Cormputer Science 
R.BN.B. Coliege, Shrirarnour 

THORAT NIKITA KAKASAHEB 

MANE AADARSH RAOSAHEB 

NAVALE SHITAL BALASAHEB 

NIGHUT AKSHADA BAPUSAHEB 

THORAT SHRUSHTI BHAUSAHEB 

BOMBLE YASH RAJENDRA 

aAWAL 

Cast Category-SEBC 
Last Dale-12|G| 

Gender Percentage 
Male 
Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 
Female 

Female 

Male 
Female 49.83 

Male 49.5 
4 

Female 48.33 

Female 48.33 
Female 48.17 

Female 

50.67 

Male 

50.67 
50.67 
50.33 
50.33 

48 

47.83 

47.33 
47.17 
47.17 

Prinelpal 
R.B.N, Borawake 

Shrirampur colege 



Sr. No 
1 

2 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 
R.B.Narayanrao Borawake College, Shrirampur 

(Autononmous) 

Class:-F.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science 
Date-10/06/2025 

TiEAD 

Academic Year 2025-26 

Department of Computer Science 
R.B.N.8. Coliege, Shnrampur 

Merit List -II 

Applicant Name 
|SALUNKE DIKSHA DNYNESHWAR 
|PAWAR SHRAVANI SUHAS 

AVA 
ORA 

Cast Category-N'T-B 

ARS 

Layt Date -)26| 

Gender Percentage 
Female 47.33 

Female 46.5 

Princpal R.B.N. Borawake Gollege 
Shrirampur 



Sr. No. 
1 

4 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 
R.B.Narayanrao Borawake College, Shrirampur 

(Autonomous) 

Class:-F.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science 
Date-10/06/2025 
Merit List -II 

Academic Year 2025-26 

Applicant Name 
RASHINKAR RUTUJA SAINATH 

HEAD 
Department of Computer Science 

9.8 N.8. College, Shnrarnour 

Cast Category-NT-C 
Lcs) Dae- i2o6|s 

KHANDAGALE DIVYA DIGAMBAR Female 
RASHINKAR KALYANI DATTATRAYFemale 
LANDE PRATIK ARUN 

.BOanAKE 

Gender Percentage 
|Female 49.5 

THORAT SAMADHAN BALASAHEB Male 
Male 

48.83 

48.33 

47.5 

47.33 

Prírdipal 
R.B.N. Borawake Cpllege 

ShriramputA 
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