Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's R.B.Narayanrao Borawake College, Shrirampur

(Autonomous)

Academic Year 2025-26

Class:-F.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science

Date-10/06/2025

Cast Category-General

5 Last Date - 12 106 | 2025

Merit List-II					
Sr.No.	Applicant Name	Gender	Percentage		
1	QURESHI SOHEL AKRAM	Male	61.5		
2	KARALE PAYAL SATISH	Female	60		
3	MUTHE MEGHNA RADHAKRISHNA	Female	60		
4	SHELKE ISHWARI DILIP	Female	56.67		
5	SHAIKH SAHIL JAINUDDIN	Male	56.33		
6	PATHAN REHAN NISAR	Male	56		
7	KHATAL AKSHADA SANJAY	Female	55.83		
8	SHAIKH AALIYA KHAJA	Female	55.5		
9	PHOPSE SNEHAL DATTATRAY	Female	55.33		
10	PATARE PRATIKSHA ANIL	Female	54.83		
11	GAIKWAD ADITYA SAHADEV	Male	54.67		
12	PATHAN SHIFA FAIYAJ	Female	54.33		
13	DETHE AKSHADA DATTATRAY	Female	53.83		
14	JADHAV OMKAR ASHOK	Male	53		
15	SHAIKH SUHAN SALAUDDIN	Male	52.5		
16	RAHANE GAGAN ANIL	Male	51.83		
17	VIKHE RENUKA SANTOSH	Female	51.67		
18	SHINDE MAHESH BALASAHEB	Male	51.67		
19	PATHAN AZAM YUNUS	Male	51.33		
20	SHAIKH ALIZA ASIF	Female	51.17		
21	MUTHE ANAND SHRIKRUSHAN	Male	50.83		
22	DESHMUKH MADHAVI NAMDEV	Female	50.67		
23	LOHAKARE JAYARAJ SANDEEP	Male	50.5		
24	SAWAI ISHWARI KESHAV	Female	50.33		
25	MURKUTE SHRUTI MUKTESHWAR	Female	50.17		
26	KHURUD SAMRUDDHI BABASAHEB	Female	50.17		
27	GADIYA GAURAV UDAY	Male	49.67		
28	MIRZA FAISAL NISAR	Male	49.17		
29	PHOPSE VAISHNAVI BABASAHEB	Female	48.5		
30	PHOPSE AARTI GANESH	Female	48.33		
31	NAVALE SHUBHAM SUBHASH	Male	48		
32	BENDRE TANAYA INDRABHAN	Female	48		
33	KAPSE ROHIT SHASHIKANT	Male	47.83		
34	HURULE KANCHAN SHRIRAM	Female	47.83		
35	RAWAT AJAY KHUSHALSINGH	Male	47.5		
36	TONPE ADITYA VILAS	Male	47		

Department of Computer Spierro



R.B.N. Borawake Correge

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's R.B.Narayanrao Borawake College, Shrirampur

(Autonomous)

Academic Year 2025-26

Class:-F.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science

uter Science Cast Category-OBC
Date-10/06/2025 Last Date - 12 | 06 | 25

Merit List -II

Sr. No.	Applicant Name	Gender	Percentage
1	HAJARE SHRADDHA KISHOR	Female	54.17
2	PANSARE PAYAL PRAMOD	Female	53.5
3	LOHAKARE SNEHAL REVANNATH	Female	53.5
4	LAWANDE VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY	Female	52.67
5	DEVARE PURVA SACHIN	Female	52.5
6	SAYYAD SUHANI ASLAM	Female	52.5
7	RAUT APURVA PRAFULLA	Female	52.33
8	ADHAV PRANITA RAVINDRA	Female	52.17
9	DHIRADE RUTUJA GANESH	Female	52.17
10	VIDHATE RACHANA BHARAT	Female	52.17
11	GUJAR OM SUNIL	Male	52
12	SHERKAR SHRUSHTI SUNIL	Female	52
13	BHAGWAT KUNJARI AJAY	Female	52
14	AGARKAR ARYAN BHARAT	Male	52
15	NIRMAL SHRADDHA ABASAHEB	Female	51.83
16	BORAWAKE VEDANT KIRAN	Male	51.83
17	SUPEKAR OMKAR HEMANT	Male	51.67
18	BHAND SHREYA DATTATRAYA	Female	51.67
19	ASANE SANSKRUTI SANDIP	Female	51.67
20	YESEKAR JANHAVI CHANGDEV	Female	51.5
21	KAWALE VAISHNAVI MOHAN	Female	51.5
	ROKADE POONAM ANIL	Female	51.5
22	SHINDE SAMRUDDHI SANJAY	Female	51.5
23	SHINDE ADITYA DNYANDEV	Male	51.33
24	LANDE DNYANESHWARI ASHOK	Female	51.17
25	GAIKWAD SIDDHI MANOJ	Female	50.83
26	KHOT SURAJ ANNASAHEB	Male	50.83
27	PAWAR OMKANT GORAKH	Male	50.83
28	BANDRE CHAITANYA ANNASAHEN		50.83
29	BANDKE CHAITANTA ARTUMOMENT	Male	50.67
30	POTE PRATIK VIJAY		

Department of Computer Science R B N B. College, Shriramour

R.B.N. Borawake Cottege Shrirampur

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's R.B.Narayanrao Borawake College, Shrirampur (Autonomous)

Academic Year 2025-26

Class:-F.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science

nter Science Cast Category-SEBC

Date-10/06/2025 Last Date - 12 | 6 | 25

_	_				•	•			TT
М	./	•	*1	t		10	t	_	
М	"			L.		11.3	·	_	II

Sr. No.	Applicant Name	Gender	Percentage
1	LABADE PAWAN DIGAMBAR	Male	50.67
2	SANGALE TEJASWI VIJAY	Female	50.67
3	JADHAV SAKSHI KAILAS	Female	50.67
4	THORAT GAYATRI SANJAY	Female	50.33
5	DHERE SHUBHAM SANJAY	Male	50.33
6	LEKURWALE BHAKTI RAJENDRA	Female	49.83
7	DHANWATE KARTIK GANESH	Male	49.5
8	BARASKAR SAKSHI DIPAK	Female	49
9	SAWANT ANUSHKA BHAUSAHEB	Female	48.33
10	GHAWATE KIRTI ARUN	Female	48.33
	THORAT NIKITA KAKASAHEB	Female	48.17
11	MANE AADARSH RAOSAHEB	Male	48
12	NAVALE SHITAL BALASAHEB	Female	47.83
13	NIGHUT AKSHADA BAPUSAHEB	Female	47.33
14	THORAT SHRUSHTI BHAUSAHEB	Female	47.17
15	BOMBLE YASH RAJENDRA	Male	47.17
16	BOMDLE LAST RESERVED		

Department of Computer Science R.B.N.B. College, Shriramour

R.B.N. Borawake College Shrirampur

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's R.B.Narayanrao Borawake College, Shrirampur (Autonomous)

Academic Year 2025-26

Class:-F.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science

Cast Category-NT-B

Merit List -II

Date-10/06/2025 Last Date - 12/6/25

West Dist -11					
Sr. No	Applicant Name	Gender	Percentage		
1	SALUNKE DIKSHA DNYNESHWAR	Female	47.33		
2	PAWAR SHRAVANI SUHAS	Female	46.5		

Department of Computer Science R.B.N.B. College, Shrirampur

R.B.N. Borawake College Shrirampur

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's R.B.Narayanrao Borawake College, Shrirampur (Autonomous)

Academic Year 2025-26

Class:-F.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science

uter Science Cast Category-NT-C
Date-10/06/2025 Last Date - 12/06/25

	Merit List -II				
Sr. No.	Applicant Name	Gender	Percentage		
1	RASHINKAR RUTUJA SAINATH	Female	49.5		
2	KHANDAGALE DIVYA DIGAMBAR	Female	48.83		
3	RASHINKAR KALYANI DATTATRAY	Female	48.33		
4	LANDE PRATIK ARUN	Male	47.5		
5	THORAT SAMADHAN BALASAHEB	Male	47.33		

Department of Computer Science R.B.N.B. College, Shriramour

R.B.N. Borawake College